
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Nr. 
641 
503 
484 
417 
919 
40 

701 
194 
312 
19 
17 

427 
539 
38 

436 
229 
588 
457 

5 
467 
21 

138 
11 
37 

422 
153 
12 

250 
32 

939 
418 
337 
103 
592 
171 
513 
426 
188 
608 
761 
428 
777 

Name 
Tomass Saicans 
Jarne Bervoets 
Dex Kooiker 
Jayson van Drunen 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Travis Leok 
Marius Adomaitis 
Jonathan Frank 
Noe Zumstein 
Raivo Laicans 
Aron Katona 
Mick Kennedy 
Seweryn Gazda 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Finn Lange 
Michal Psiuk 
Julien Kayser 
Paul Neunzling 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Jakub Zahradnik 
Anthony Caspari 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Zoltan Ördög 
Trey Cox 
Sonny Rooney 
Max Meyer 
Jacob Bloch 
Kjetil Oswald 
Seth Priem 
Emil Lodal 
Martin Cervenka 
Noryn Polsini 
Martin Kettlitz 
Freddie Bartlett 
Elias Pfeiffer 
Stanislav Pojar 
Eddy Müller 
Rizan Hartman 
Felix Melnikoff 
Maciej Chlewinski 
Dawid Zaremba 
Lennard Geidel 

FMN 
LaMSF 
FMB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
AMF 
EMF 
LMSF 
DMSB 
MS 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
KNMV 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FRM 
MSA 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMU 
MS 
FMB 
DMU 
ACCR 
MS 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
PZM 
PZM 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
LVA/ Kekava 

BEL/ Paal 

NLD/ Staphorst 

NLD/ Eindhoven 

AUT/ Berg im Atte

EST/ Tartu 

LTU/ Siauliai 

DEU/ Bremervörde

CHE/ Künten 

LVA/ Marupe 

HUN/ Ajka 

NLD/ de lier 

POL/ Bytom 

DEU/ Werl 

DEU/ Eggesin 

POL/ Bilgoraj 

DEU/ Alt Steinhors

DEU/ Pinnow 

DNK/ Brabrand 

CZE/ Valaaske Me

DEU/ Kloster Veßr

DEU/ Oranienburg

ROU/ Ojdula 

ZAF/ Cato Ridge 

GBR/ Great Britain

DEU/ Allersberg 

DNK/ Thisted 

CHE/ St. Gallen 

BEL/ Lichtervelde 

DNK/ Næstved 

CZE/ Jirny 

CHE/ Fischenthal 

DEU/ Peitz 

SWE/ Aplared 

DEU/ Meuchen 

CZE/ Prestice 

DEU/ Zehdenick 

NLD/ Eersel 

DEU/ Werben 

POL/ Lidzbark Wa

POL/ Zukowo 

DEU/ Gutenborn 

Trademark 
GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
MX MAGMUM 

Team MJC-Yamaha-Monster Energy 

De Baets Yamaha 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 

MX-Handel Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

BECKER racing 

Hostettler Yamaha 

STURM STC Racing 

HTS KTM 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Meyer Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC Hansa M

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

B&B Mallon Racing 

P&P Racing 

Wozniak MX Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

Top Cross TCS Racing Team 

BVZ Racing Team 

Lexa mx 

Meyer Racing 

MA/Amx 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

BvZ Racing Team 

WZ-Racing KTM 

AFORIA SUPERIOR GASGAS 

BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Branden

Motovation Motosport 

BECKER racing 

MTX RACING TEAM 

Team Zimt und Zucker 

Polned Factory Racing 

BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Branden

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje / ADAC NI un

Rnd. 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 
3 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
3 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 
8 
3 
7 

Beste Zeit 
1:48.498 
1:51.129 
1:51.132 
1:51.432 
1:51.684 
1:51.716 
1:52.124 
1:52.586 
1:52.607 
1:52.800 
1:52.848 
1:53.377 
1:53.878 
1:54.750 
1:54.831 
1:54.914 
1:55.049 
1:55.272 
1:55.549 
1:55.558 
1:55.666 
1:55.948 
1:56.087 
1:56.134 
1:56.282 
1:56.293 
1:56.353 
1:56.484 
1:56.812 
1:57.141 
1:57.159 
1:57.282 
1:57.282 
1:58.350 
1:58.383 
1:58.874 
1:59.172 
1:59.313 
2:00.335 
2:00.387 
2:03.350 
2:04.092 

Diff. 

2.631 
2.634 
2.934 
3.186 
3.218 
3.626 
4.088 
4.109 
4.302 
4.350 
4.879 
5.380 
6.252 
6.333 
6.416 
6.551 
6.774 
7.051 
7.060 
7.168 
7.450 
7.589 
7.636 
7.784 
7.795 
7.855 
7.986 
8.314 
8.643 
8.661 
8.784 
8.784 
9.852 
9.885 

10.376 
10.674 
10.815 
11.837 
11.889 
14.852 
15.594 

In Rd. 
6 
2 
6 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
6 
4 
6 
3 
3 
7 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
1 
2 
2 
2 
5 
6 
6 
3 
4 

km/h 
51,595 
50,374 
50,373 
50,237 
50,124 
50,109 
49,927 
49,722 
49,713 
49,628 
49,607 
49,375 
49,158 
48,784 
48,750 
48,715 
48,658 
48,563 
48,447 
48,443 
48,398 
48,280 
48,222 
48,203 
48,142 
48,137 
48,112 
48,058 
47,923 
47,789 
47,781 
47,731 
47,731 
47,300 
47,287 
47,092 
46,974 
46,919 
46,520 
46,500 
45,383 
45,112 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 19 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 26.05.2024 10:08:13 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. ADAC Motocross Vellahn 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 125 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:10 

Vellahner Heide 1,555 Km 

26.05.2024 09:50 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                 Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14352/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


